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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    3      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,251,100              0              0         25,600         50,300          1,900           2.09
    59090                3      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,251,100              0              0         25,600         50,300          1,900           2.09
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         37,500         41,300         41,300              0              0          3,800          3,800              0          10.13
    59090                1         37,500         41,300         41,300              0              0          3,800          3,800              0          10.13
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    30        279,400        354,700        354,700         17,800              0         93,100        137,400         16,300          26.95
    59090               30        279,400        354,700        354,700         17,800              0         93,100        137,400         16,300          26.95
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1179     51,679,800     56,144,200     55,997,200      1,247,800      3,968,400      1,596,800        490,800        241,596           8.35
    59125                2         63,900         68,300         68,300              0          4,400              0              0              0           6.89
    59090             1177     51,615,900     56,075,900     55,928,900      1,247,800      3,964,000      1,596,800        490,800        241,596           8.36
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        2        206,500        229,800        229,800              0         23,300              0              0              0          11.28
    59090                2        206,500        229,800        229,800              0         23,300              0              0              0          11.28
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       15        833,900        886,200        886,200              0         48,300          4,000          4,000              0           6.27
    59090               15        833,900        886,200        886,200              0         48,300          4,000          4,000              0           6.27
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    218     17,808,600     17,975,900     18,017,900        446,100       -185,800        841,200         54,400            651           1.18
    59125                2        231,900        231,700        231,700              0           -200              0              0              0          -0.09
    59090              216     17,576,700     17,744,200     17,786,200        446,100       -185,600        841,200         54,400            651           1.19
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125             4        295,800        300,000        300,000              0          4,200              0              0              0           1.42
    Residential          2         63,900         68,300         68,300              0          4,400              0              0              0           6.89
    Agricultural         2        231,900        231,700        231,700              0           -200              0              0              0          -0.09
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090          1468     71,775,400     76,583,200     76,478,200      1,711,700      3,850,000      2,564,500        740,700        260,447           6.55
    Exempt              24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,251,100              0              0         25,600         50,300          1,900           2.09
    Ind. Personal        1         37,500         41,300         41,300              0              0          3,800          3,800              0          10.13
    Com. Personal       30        279,400        354,700        354,700         17,800              0         93,100        137,400         16,300          26.95
    Residential       1177     51,615,900     56,075,900     55,928,900      1,247,800      3,964,000      1,596,800        490,800        241,596           8.36
    Industrial           2        206,500        229,800        229,800              0         23,300              0              0              0          11.28
    Commercial          15        833,900        886,200        886,200              0         48,300          4,000          4,000              0           6.27
    Agricultural       216     17,576,700     17,744,200     17,786,200        446,100       -185,600        841,200         54,400            651           1.19
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,448     72,071,200     76,883,200     76,778,200      1,711,700      3,854,200      2,564,500        740,700        260,447           6.53
      Personal          34      1,542,400      1,647,100      1,647,100         17,800              0        122,500        191,500         18,200           6.79
        Real         1,414     70,528,800     75,236,100     75,131,100      1,693,900      3,854,200      2,442,000        549,200        242,247           6.53
  Totals             Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090               24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    3      1,225,500      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,225,500      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,251,100      1,251,100      1,251,100
    59090                3      1,225,500      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,225,500      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,251,100      1,251,100      1,251,100
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         37,500         37,500         41,300         37,500         37,500         41,300         41,300         41,300         41,300
    59090                1         37,500         37,500         41,300         37,500         37,500         41,300         41,300         41,300         41,300
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    30        279,400        279,400        354,700        279,400        279,400        354,700        354,700        354,700        354,700
    59090               30        279,400        279,400        354,700        279,400        279,400        354,700        354,700        354,700        354,700
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1179     51,679,800     51,546,900     55,997,200     43,161,297     43,069,423     44,570,336     44,457,255     44,164,726     44,065,381
    59125                2         63,900         63,900         68,300         55,296         55,296         56,180         56,180         56,180         56,180
    59090             1177     51,615,900     51,483,000     55,928,900     43,106,001     43,014,127     44,514,156     44,401,075     44,108,546     44,009,201
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        2        206,500        206,500        229,800        154,667        154,667        157,141        157,141        157,141        157,141
    59090                2        206,500        206,500        229,800        154,667        154,667        157,141        157,141        157,141        157,141
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       15        833,900        833,900        886,200        752,831        752,831        765,731        765,731        768,870        768,870
    59090               15        833,900        833,900        886,200        752,831        752,831        765,731        765,731        768,870        768,870
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    218     17,808,600     17,808,600     18,017,900     10,530,462     10,530,462     10,919,704     10,961,704     10,783,866     10,786,203
    59125                2        231,900        231,900        231,700        129,500        129,500        131,571        131,571        131,571        131,571
    59090              216     17,576,700     17,576,700     17,786,200     10,400,962     10,400,962     10,788,133     10,830,133     10,652,295     10,654,632
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125             4        295,800        295,800        300,000        184,796        184,796        187,751        187,751        187,751        187,751
    Residential          2         63,900         63,900         68,300         55,296         55,296         56,180         56,180         56,180         56,180
    Agricultural         2        231,900        231,900        231,700        129,500        129,500        131,571        131,571        131,571        131,571
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090          1468     71,775,400     71,642,500     76,478,200     55,956,861     55,864,987     57,872,261     57,801,180     57,333,952     57,236,944
    Exempt              24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3      1,225,500      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,225,500      1,225,500      1,251,100      1,251,100      1,251,100      1,251,100
    Ind. Personal        1         37,500         37,500         41,300         37,500         37,500         41,300         41,300         41,300         41,300
    Com. Personal       30        279,400        279,400        354,700        279,400        279,400        354,700        354,700        354,700        354,700
    Residential       1177     51,615,900     51,483,000     55,928,900     43,106,001     43,014,127     44,514,156     44,401,075     44,108,546     44,009,201
    Industrial           2        206,500        206,500        229,800        154,667        154,667        157,141        157,141        157,141        157,141
    Commercial          15        833,900        833,900        886,200        752,831        752,831        765,731        765,731        768,870        768,870
    Agricultural       216     17,576,700     17,576,700     17,786,200     10,400,962     10,400,962     10,788,133     10,830,133     10,652,295     10,654,632
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,448     72,071,200     71,938,300     76,778,200     56,141,657     56,049,783     58,060,012     57,988,931     57,521,703     57,424,695
      Personal          34      1,542,400      1,542,400      1,647,100      1,542,400      1,542,400      1,647,100      1,647,100      1,647,100      1,647,100
        Real         1,414     70,528,800     70,395,900     75,131,100     54,599,257     54,507,383     56,412,912     56,341,831     55,874,603     55,777,595
  Totals             Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP

  All: Exempt           24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090               24              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

    59090                1         37,500              0         37,500              0         37,500              0         41,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    30        279,400              0        279,400              0        279,400              0        354,700              0
    59090               30        279,400              0        279,400              0        279,400              0        354,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     653     33,854,073     17,825,727     33,634,073     17,912,827     33,596,473     17,950,427     36,273,842     19,723,358
    59125                2         63,900              0         63,900              0         63,900              0         68,300              0
    59090              651     33,790,173     17,825,727     33,570,173     17,912,827     33,532,573     17,950,427     36,205,542     19,723,358
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        206,500              0        206,500              0        206,500              0        229,800
    59090                0              0        206,500              0        206,500              0        206,500              0        229,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0        833,900              0        833,900              0        833,900              0        886,200
    59090                0              0        833,900              0        833,900              0        833,900              0        886,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    201     17,014,983        793,617     17,014,983        793,617     17,014,983        793,617     16,875,395      1,142,505
    59125                2        231,900              0        231,900              0        231,900              0        231,700              0
    59090              199     16,783,083        793,617     16,783,083        793,617     16,783,083        793,617     16,643,695      1,142,505
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125             4        295,800              0        295,800              0        295,800              0        300,000              0
    Residential          2         63,900              0         63,900              0         63,900              0         68,300              0
    Agricultural         2        231,900              0        231,900              0        231,900              0        231,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090           882     50,890,156     20,885,244     50,670,156     20,972,344     50,632,556     21,009,944     53,245,237     23,232,963
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,251,100
    Ind. Personal        1         37,500              0         37,500              0         37,500              0         41,300              0
    Com. Personal       30        279,400              0        279,400              0        279,400              0        354,700              0
    Residential        651     33,790,173     17,825,727     33,570,173     17,912,827     33,532,573     17,950,427     36,205,542     19,723,358
    Industrial           0              0        206,500              0        206,500              0        206,500              0        229,800
    Commercial           0              0        833,900              0        833,900              0        833,900              0        886,200
    Agricultural       199     16,783,083        793,617     16,783,083        793,617     16,783,083        793,617     16,643,695      1,142,505
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     885     51,185,956     20,885,244     50,965,956     20,972,344     50,928,356     21,009,944     53,545,237     23,232,963
      Personal          31        316,900      1,225,500        316,900      1,225,500        316,900      1,225,500        396,000      1,251,100
        Real           854     50,869,056     19,659,744     50,649,056     19,746,844     50,611,456     19,784,444     53,149,237     21,981,863
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,251,100
    59090                0              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,251,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         37,500              0         37,500              0         37,500              0         41,300              0
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

    59090                1         37,500              0         37,500              0         37,500              0         41,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    30        279,400              0        279,400              0        279,400              0        354,700              0
    59090               30        279,400              0        279,400              0        279,400              0        354,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     653     29,419,953     13,741,344     29,271,074     13,798,349     29,233,474     13,835,949     30,019,717     14,437,538
    59125                2         55,296              0         55,296              0         55,296              0         56,180              0
    59090              651     29,364,657     13,741,344     29,215,778     13,798,349     29,178,178     13,835,949     29,963,537     14,437,538
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        154,667              0        154,667              0        154,667              0        157,141
    59090                0              0        154,667              0        154,667              0        154,667              0        157,141
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0        752,831              0        752,831              0        752,831              0        765,731
    59090                0              0        752,831              0        752,831              0        752,831              0        765,731
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    201      9,978,189        552,273      9,978,189        552,273      9,978,189        552,273     10,082,268        879,436
    59125                2        129,500              0        129,500              0        129,500              0        131,571              0
    59090              199      9,848,689        552,273      9,848,689        552,273      9,848,689        552,273      9,950,697        879,436
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125             4        184,796              0        184,796              0        184,796              0        187,751              0
    Residential          2         55,296              0         55,296              0         55,296              0         56,180              0
    Agricultural         2        129,500              0        129,500              0        129,500              0        131,571              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090           882     39,530,246     16,426,615     39,381,367     16,483,620     39,343,767     16,521,220     40,310,234     17,490,946
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,251,100
    Ind. Personal        1         37,500              0         37,500              0         37,500              0         41,300              0
    Com. Personal       30        279,400              0        279,400              0        279,400              0        354,700              0
    Residential        651     29,364,657     13,741,344     29,215,778     13,798,349     29,178,178     13,835,949     29,963,537     14,437,538
    Industrial           0              0        154,667              0        154,667              0        154,667              0        157,141
    Commercial           0              0        752,831              0        752,831              0        752,831              0        765,731
    Agricultural       199      9,848,689        552,273      9,848,689        552,273      9,848,689        552,273      9,950,697        879,436
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     885     39,715,042     16,426,615     39,566,163     16,483,620     39,528,563     16,521,220     40,497,985     17,490,946
      Personal          31        316,900      1,225,500        316,900      1,225,500        316,900      1,225,500        396,000      1,251,100
        Real           854     39,398,142     15,201,115     39,249,263     15,258,120     39,211,663     15,295,720     40,101,985     16,239,846
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,251,100
    59090                0              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,225,500              0      1,251,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         37,500              0         37,500              0         37,500              0         41,300              0



Unit(s): PINE TWP 1160

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2015 County Board

04/08/2015

02:34 PM

9

<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

0                        33              0        684,900        684,900              0        672,000        672,000              0
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

0                        33              0        684,900        684,900              0        672,000        672,000              0
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

EVANS DANNY R TRUST                 has    1,438,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

BAYER TIM & SHARI                   has      241,299 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MARK CHRISTOPHER & SPANSKI NANCY    has      252,026 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN LARRY C                     has      263,142 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
MILLER SANDRO D TRUST               has      268,168 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      297,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HANSEN EUGENE FARMS LLC             has      303,900 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SELESKY MASON G & TAMARA L          has      306,743 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HANSEN LEE                          has      317,423 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MCLAUGHLIN CAROLYN J & GRANT VICKIE has      378,065 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN GARY L & LAURI A            has      401,728 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
STAUFFER SHERRY A TRUST             has      434,967 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST &                 has      659,475 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s)
CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH            has      685,224 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
EVANS DANNY R TRUST                 has      720,080 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      822,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

016-019-867-13              SLOAN TERRY F & AMANDA J               $     192,577
016-022-011-00              BRODIE  TAMMY                          $     198,723
016-019-867-07              BAYER TIM & SHARI                      $     202,590
016-033-012-31              PETERSEN MARK H & TRUDY K              $     214,576
016-030-012-00              MCLAUGHLIN CAROLYN J & GRANT VICKIE    $     217,300
016-006-004-02              UNGER JOE S & SUEANN K                 $     220,731
016-011-008-00              EVANS DANNY R TRUST                    $     241,383
016-020-008-01              MILLER SANDRO D TRUST                  $     268,168
016-900-003-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     297,300
016-019-867-03              SELESKY MASON G & TAMARA L             $     306,743
016-019-021-00              MAIN PAUL E TRUST &                    $     308,031
016-031-001-00              HANSEN LEE                             $     317,423
016-275-013-01              STAUFFER SHERRY A TRUST                $     434,967
016-034-010-30              CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH               $     653,100
016-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     822,900
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

016-006-001-20              EVANS DANNY R TRUST                    $     236,200
016-006-004-02              UNGER JOE S & SUEANN K                 $     236,900
016-020-023-00              PETERSEN RICHARD H                     $     240,000
016-011-005-00              EVANS DANNY R TRUST                    $     240,000
016-020-008-01              MILLER SANDRO D TRUST                  $     286,500
016-900-003-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     297,300
016-022-011-00              BRODIE  TAMMY                          $     331,400
016-006-001-00              EVANS DANNY R TRUST                    $     342,100
016-019-867-03              SELESKY MASON G & TAMARA L             $     348,100
016-011-008-00              EVANS DANNY R TRUST                    $     354,700
016-275-013-01              STAUFFER SHERRY A TRUST                $     468,400
016-019-021-00              MAIN PAUL E TRUST &                    $     556,000
016-031-001-00              HANSEN LEE                             $     556,400
016-034-010-30              CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH               $     653,100
016-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     822,900
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

KORTES CHARLES E TRUST              has             239.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
CHRISTENSEN ALLEN & CAROL           has             242.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
CARR FARMS INC LC                   has             247.58 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
2009 SPLIT TO                       has             250.26 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
HANSEN EUGENE FARMS LLC             has             256.26 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN LARRY C                     has             265.10 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
UNGER JOE S & SUEANN K              has             281.32 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
2014 SPLIT TO                       has             285.08 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
HANSEN LEE                          has             359.70 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2010 COMBINE TO                     has             377.78 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN GARY L & LAURI A            has             392.50 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
MCLAUGHLIN CAROLYN J & GRANT VICKIE has             393.03 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
2013 SPLIT TO                       has             437.90 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST &                 has             563.56 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
EVANS DANNY R TRUST                 has             918.17 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

CARR FARMS INC LC                   has      301,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
HANSEN EUGENE FARMS LLC             has      303,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
NOAH JOANNE                         has      307,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
BRODIE  TAMMY                       has      331,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KORTES CHARLES E TRUST              has      346,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SELESKY MASON G & TAMARA L          has      348,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN LARRY C                     has      442,400 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
STAUFFER SHERRY A TRUST             has      468,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HANSEN LEE                          has      556,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MCLAUGHLIN CAROLYN J & GRANT VICKIE has      665,300 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN GARY L & LAURI A            has      683,900 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH            has      737,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      822,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST &                 has    1,142,200 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)


